
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Vice  Presiden t began  his  day  at  (place)  Austin,  Texas 

 Day Wednesday 

Date. May 2 , 1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

4:50a 
9:25a 
10:10a 
12:45n 

1:00p 
2:30p  t
3:00p 
3:30p 
4:00p 

4:45p 
5:45p 
8:00p 

To Seymour  Johnson  Air Force  Base,  North  Carolina 
Stopped at  Seymour  AFB 
Departed Seymour  AFB 
Arrived Washington,  D.  C. Met  by  Liz  Carpenter  and  John  Erickson 
Speech before  National  Trace  Policy  Luncheon 
Jim Webb 
Dr. von  Brentano 
5 0 students from  James  Madison  High  School  to  present books  for  Pakistan  and  Aziz  Ahmed 
Nancy Hanschman, Bonnie  Angelo,  Given  Gibson,  Florence  Lowe  to  invite  Vice  Pres. 

up to  Women's  National  Press  Club  stunt  party  on  June 8 
Swearing-in Joe  Chambers  at  EOB 
White House  for  Diplomatic  reception 
Chinese Room,  Mayflower  Hotel , Wash.,  for  Congressman  Celler  reception  for 

Dr. von  Brentano 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

SEE FACE  OF  THIS  PAGE 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 




