Wednesday Day

Date.

The Vice President began his day at (place) Austin, Texas

May 2, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*									
NO.		Lo	LD	Φ.									
1	4:50a			To Seymour Johnson Air Force Base, North Carolina									
2	9:25a			Stopped at Seymour AFB									
3	10:10a			Departed Seymour AFB									
4	12:45n			Arrived Washington, D.C. Met by Liz Carpenter and John Erickson									
5	1:00p		1	Speech before National Trace Policy Luncheon									
6	2:30p	t		Jim Webb									
7	3:00p			Dr. von Brentano									
8 .	3:30p			50 students from James Madison High School to present books for Pakistan and Aziz Ahmed									
9	4:00p			Nancy Hanschman, Bonnie Angelo, Given Gibson, Florence Lowe to invite Vice Pres.									
10	4.45-				up to Womens National Press Club stunt party on June 8								
10 11	4:45p 5:45p			Swearing-in Joe Chambers at EOB									
12	8:00p			White House for Diplomatic reception Chinese Room, Mayflower Hotel, Wash., for Congressman Celler reception for									
14	0.00			Dr. von Brentano									
			ļ										
			j										
			1										
			l										
			l										
			l										
			1										
			ŀ										
		1	1		L								

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
		SEE FACE OF TH	IIS PAGE							
	:									
	:									
	: :									
	:									
	:									

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.